Bloch, Brigitte

Immoor, Rainer

Immoor-Bartels, Gerd:

Riedemann, Horst

Brimmer, Bernd

Klotzhuber, Thomas

Streit, Friederike

Schrader, Gudrun

Schrader, Heiner

Mohlenbrock, Claudia

Mohlenbrock, Claudia

Mannschaftswertung

Sen1l
Sen 3

S4
77

S3
74

S3
75

S3
74

S1
70

S1
70

S1
71

S1
71

S1
70

SO
69

SO
69

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022 / Ergebnisse

NookwNE

Bassum Okel Barrien LG | LG | KK | KK | KK [ KK
20.02. 12./13.03. 26./27.03. Erg.| Erg.| Erg.| Erg.| 100 | 100
LGA KKA KKA100m Erg.| Erg.
E M E M E M
296,9 [ 4. [ 6.
2020 = 297,6
302,4 299,2 E 297,9 E |4 ]6 |2 | [ 2. |
2020 = 310,2 2020 = 286,9 2020 = ausg.
303,7 278,8 E 296,8 E [3 |6 | 1] [ 1. |
2020 =313,1 2020 = 283,7 2020 = ausg.
neg. neg. neg.
2020 =311,1 2020 =302,9 2020 = ausg.
306,3 286,8 M 292,0 M [ 13.] [17.] 6. | 17.] 6. |
2020 = 307,7 2020 = 294,6 2020 = ausg.
302,0 [20.] 6. |
2020 = 310,3
neg. neg. neg.
2020 = 306,6 2020 = 286,3 2020 = ausg.
311,8 290,9 M 303,5 M |2 ]6]|4]6]3]6]|
2020 =311,7 2020 = 290,5 2020 = ausg.
309,0 300,0 M 301,0 M [6.]6 ]5 |6 ]10] 6. |
2020 = 306,1 2020 = 295,5 2020 = ausg.
308,9 292,3 M 310,1 M6 [ 1. ]4 ]2 ]1]1]
2020 = 309,8 2020 = 298,0 2020 = ausg.
fur SV Hoyerhagen
305,4 Luftpistole Auflage
2020=0 fur SV Berxen
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022 / Ergebnisse
interne Einzelwertung LGA
Limitzahlen Teilnahme
2021 LM |
311,8 G.Schrader 280,7 ja
309,0 H.Schrader 232,8 ja
306,3 B.Brimmer 280,8 ja
303,7 G.Immoor-B. 294,0 ja
302,4 R.Immoor 281,5 ja
302,0 T.Klotzhuber 294,0 ja
296,9 B.Bloch 290,0 ja
922,8 G.Schrader, H.Schrader, T.Klotzhuber
903,0 B.Bloch,R.Immoor,G.Immoor-Bartels




Mannschaftswertung

Sen 1l

Mannschaftswertung

Senl

arwbNpE

S A o

300,0
299,2
290,9
286,8
278,8

877,7

303,5
301,0
297,9
296,8
292,0

896,5

interne Einzelwertung KKA

H.Schrader
R.Immoor
G.Schrader
B.Brimmer
G.Immoor-Bartels

H.Schrader, G.Schrader, B.Brimmer

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022 / Ergebnisse

interne Einzelwertung KKA100m

G.Schrader
H.Schrader
R.Immoor
G.Immoor-Bartels
B.Brimmer

Limitzahlen Teilnahme
2021 LM
249,0 ja
265,0 nein
260,0 ja
249,0 nein
272,0 nein

Limit : 830,4

Limitzahlen Teilnahme
2021 | Lm
292,7 ja
293,8 ja

290 ja
286 ja
293,8

G.Schrader,B.Brimmer,H.Schrader

ja Uber Mannschaft

Limit : 890,0




